

Schedule of Fees & Services

In addition to the sale and installation of Spire, HubSpot, SalesForce, and Shopify, Gemini Logic is pleased to offer the following services:

Service	Fee Guide
Technical Support	
Telephone, E-Mail, and Remote online support for HubSpot / Spire Systems.	\$165 minimum charge per call (up to 1 hour) (\$150 each additional hour)
Ticket Support	\$75 minimum charge per ticket
Sage 300 / Business Vision Salesforce.com	\$175 minimum charge per call / hour \$175 minimum charge per call / hour
On-site Support* (Spire)	\$325 minimum charge per visit (up to 2 hours) (\$150 each additional hour)
Emergency Onsite Visit Request **	** Minimum \$495 charge (up to 2 hours)
On-Site Training & Implementation Services	
On-Site Training & Implementation	Quoted on a per-project basis
Software Updates (Same Version) IE - 3.8.6 - 3.87	\$395 minimum charge
Software Version Update IE - 3.8 - 3.9	\$995 minimum charge
Custom Development	
Crystal Report Development / Form Modification	Quoted on a per-project basis Crystal Report \$300+/Form Modification \$175+
Custom Software Design & Development	\$200.00/hr Quoted on a per-project basis
Professional Accounting Services	
Finance & Account Services	\$200.00/hr Quoted on a per-project basis

^{*} An additional travel charge will apply depending upon the distance/time to the client site.

Tel: 365.661.4403 | Email: info@geminilogic.com | Web: www.geminilogic.com